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District Last name First 
Name 

Physical Address Office Extension Public Number Email 

Vice Mayor Henderson Angie One Public Square, Suite 204 615-880-3357 615-979-7943 angie.henderson@nashville.gov 

At-Large 1 Suara Zulfat One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1341 615-585-2558 zulfat.suara@nashville.gov 

At-Large 2 Porterfield Delishia One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1342 615-208-3068 delishia.porterfield@nashville.gov 

At-Large 3 Evans Segall Quin One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1343 615-212-5239 quin.evanssegall@nashville.gov 

At-Large 4 Allen Burkley One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1344 615-383-6604 burkley.allen@nashville.gov 

At-Large 5 Hill Olivia One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1345 615-456-3789 olivia.hill@nashville.gov 

1 Kimbrough Joy One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1301 615-753-4797 joy.kimbrough@nashville.gov 

2 Toombs Kyonzté One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1302 615-669-4390 kyonzte.toombs@nashvlle.gov 

3 Gamble Jennifer One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1303 615-860-2602 jennifer.gamble@nashville.gov 

4 Cortese Mike One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1304 615-200-7980 mike.cortese@nashville.gov 

5 Parker Sean One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1305 615-339-6946 sean.parker@nashville.gov 

6 Capp Clay One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1306 615-864-0008 clay.capp@nashville.gov 

7 Benedict Emily One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1307 615 585-1258 emily.benedict@nashville.gov 

8 Harrell Deonté One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1308 615-403-3564 deonte.harrell@nashville.gov 

9 Hancock Tonya One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1309 615-398-1373 tonya.hancock@nashville.gov 

10 Webb Jennifer One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1310 615-584-7244 jennifer.webb@nashville.gov 

11 Eslick Jeff One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1311 615-541-7664 jeff.eslick@nashville.gov 

12 Evans Erin One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1312 615-473-3076 erin.evans@nashville.gov 

13 Bradford Russ One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1313 615-496-9983 russ.bradford@nashville.gov 

14 Huffman Jordan One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1314 615-952-1519 jordan.huffman@nashville.gov 

15 Gregg Jeff One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1315 615-579-6199 jeff.gregg@nashville.gov 

16 Welsch Ginny One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1316 615-293-3365 ginny.welsch@nashville.gov 

17 Vo Terry One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1317 615-854-8517 terry.vo@nashville.gov 

18 Cash Tom One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1318 615-268-8748 tom.cash@nashville.gov 

19 Kupin Jacob One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1319 615-200-7794 jacob.kupin@nashville.gov 

20 Horton Rollin One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1320  rollin.horton@nashville.gov 

21 Taylor Brandon One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1321 615-946-9700 brandon.taylor@nashville.gov 

22 Weiner Sheri One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1322  sheri.weiner@nashville.gov 

23 Druffel Thom One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1323 615-767-6458 thom.druffel@nashville.gov 

24 Gadd Brenda One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1324 865-850-1109 brenda.gadd@nashville.gov 

25 Preptit Jeff One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1325 615-942-0857 jeff.preptit@nashville.gov 

26 Johnston Courtney One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1326 615-969-0901 courtney.johnston@nashville.gov 

27 Nash Bob One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1327 615-337-7388 bob.nash@nashville.gov 

28 Benton David One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1328  david.benton@nashville.gov 

29 Ellis Tasha One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1329 615-578-2142 tasha.ellis@nashville.gov 

30 Sepulveda Sandra One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1330 615-389-2795 sandra.sepulveda@nashville.gov 

31 Rutherford John One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1331 615-829-6004 john.rutherford@nashville.gov 

32 Styles Joy One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1332 615-717-4017 joy.styles@nashville.gov 

33 Lee Antoinette One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1333 615-755-5482 antoinette.lee@nashville.gov 

34 Ewing Sandy One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1334  sandy.ewing@nashville.gov 

35 Spain Jason One Public Square, Suite 204 615-432-1335 615-854-8912 jason.spain@nashville.gov 
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